
POS CENTRE

HL POS Centre 
Product 
Catalogue
UK’s leading POS manufacturer 
for all your merchandising, 
communication & display solutions.

www.hl-poscentre.co.uk



2   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Welcome 
to our new 
Product 
Catalogue

Welcome to the HL POS Centre 

product catalogue where you will find 

a comprehensive range of products for 

merchandising and display purposes.

We have expanded our range of 

merchandising solutions and now stock 

solutions for bulk merchandising and 

the fresh category.

Our bulk bins are ideal for zero-waste 

shops, deli’s and farm shops as they help 

reduce plastic in retail environments and 

customers can dispense the amount of 

product they need. 

For the fresh category our Sigma 

shelving helps reduce food waste and 

creates a beautiful display. The shelving 

can be retrofitted into existing chillers, 

allowing retailers to display the fresh 

category plastic free.

Contact our Customer Service team 

on 0845 070 4211 to discuss your 

requirements or visit our website.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   3

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

The No.1 source 
for all your display 
accessories

Next day 
delivery

As one of the UK’s leading suppliers 
of retail display equipment, we hold 

large stocks and have a vast 
range of products available for 

immediate delivery.

Competitive 
pricing

We regularly check our prices to 
ensure that we are as competitive 
as possible so you can be sure that 

you’re getting the best possible 
prices, direct from the manufacturer.

British 
manufactured

Many of our products are 
manufactured at our Essex based site 
or sourced from British manfacturers. 

We pride ourselves on selling the 
best possible products to meet the 

demands our customers expect.

Guaranteed 
quality

We have the utmost confidence 
in the quality of our products. 

For small value items we are happy 
to offer free product samples, 

enabling you to test our solutions 
before you place your order. 

HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   3



4   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Self Adhesive Datastrip for Shelf Edges	 11

Clip-On Datastrip for TegoMetall 
& Other Tego Style Shelves	 11

Self-Adhesive Angled Shelf Mount Datastrip	 11

Clip-On Datastrip for Glass & Wood Shelves	 11

Clip-On Datastrip for Tego, Storebest  
& Linde Shelves	 12

Clip-On Datastrip for Arneg & UCGE Shelves	 12

Clip-on Datastrip for Wire Baskets	 12

Hinged Shelftalker for Datastrip	 12

Split Poles for Mounting Flags	 13

Self Adhesive Angled Flag Base	 13

Rubber End Cap for Flag Poles	 13

Facer™ 

NEW Facer™ Pull Feed Shelf System	 15

NEW Facer™ Shelf Front Riser	 15

Hook-On Static Shelfbarker	 16

Wobbler Sign Holder for Datastrip	 16

Adjustable Sign Holder	 16

Spring Wobbler	 16

Sign Holder for Datastrip	 17

Promotional Wobbler Strips	 17

Clip-In Aisle Sign Holder	 17

Magnetic Aisle Sign Holder	 17

Multivo™ 

NEW Multivo™ Front Fixing Rail	 18

NEW Multivo™ Max Wire Metal Pusher	 19

NEW Multivo™ Max Wire Metal Pusher	 19

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System No Stop	 20

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System T-Stop	 20

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System L-Stop	 21

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail (15mm)	 22

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail (25mm)	 22

Optimal™ Tall Front Riser	 22

Optimal™ Rear Fixing strip	 22

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 25mm	 23

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 50mm	 23

Pusher Plate Extender	 23

Pusher Plate Extender Angled	 24

Large Product Support, Track & Pull Strip	 24

Optimal™ Back Support & Track	 24

Optimal™ Beverage Pusher Tray	 24

On Shelf Shingle Tray	 25

Parasite Merchandiser for Shelves	 25

Freestanding Promo Tent	 25

Ballot Boxes	 25

Multivo™ 

NEW Multivo™ Front Fixing Rail	 26

NEW Multivo™ Lift & Slide T-Divider	 26

NEW Multivo™ Lift & Slide Right L-Divider	 27

NEW Multivo™ Lift & Slide Left L-Divider	 27

Retail merchandising solutions

NEW 4eBin™ Gravity Bin	 29

3eBin™ Gravity Bin	 29

3eBin™ Gravity Bin with agitator	 29

NEW Mobile Filling Station for Gravity Bins	 30

NEW Gravity Bin Refill Funnel	 30

NEW Gravity Bin Mounting Bracket	 30

Gravity Bin Mounting Foot	 30

3eBin™ Scoop Bin	 30

Rear Fixing Rail for Shelf Mounted Gravity Bins	 30

Scoop Bin Mounting Brackets	 31

NEW Cross Bar for Mounting Gravity Bins	 31

NEW Scoop Bin Divider	 31

NEW Scoop/Tongs for Scoop bins	 31

NEW Slow Flow Shutter	 31

NEW Scoop Tether Cord	 31

Bulk food merchandising: 3eBin™ & 4eBin™



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   5

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

NEW Sigma™ Pod Kit Curved Shelves	 33

NEW Sigma™ Pod Kit Straight Shelves	 33

NEW Sigma™ Banana Tree Display	 33

Fresh produce solutions: Sigma™

Multi-hooks	 35

Quick-stick Hooks	 35

Pegboard Plastic Hook	 35

Slatwall Hooks	 35

Adhesive Hang Tab	 36

Euro-slot Hang Tab	 36

Hook-over Hang Tab	 36

Clip-on Pricing Arm	 37

Price Tag for Hooks with Pricing Arm	 37

Swing Price Tag	 37

Stock Limiter Control Clip	 37

Sweepstopper for Loop Hooks	 38

Stock Limiter	 38

Counter Top Impulse Bin	 38

Suction Cup for Stacking Impulse Bins	 39

Clip Strip Hanging Merchandiser	 39

Hang Strip with Clips	 39

Merchandising hooks & accessories

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Portrait	 41

Budget Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

2x ⅓A4 Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

2-Tier Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

3-Tier Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

4-Tier Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

A5 x4 Pocket Leaflet Holder Extra Capacity	 42

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Landscape	 42

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Convertible	 42

Connector Clip Link for Leaflet Holders	 42

Business Card Holders	 42

3-Tier Wall Mounting with Key Hole	 42

3 Pocket Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

2-Tier A5 Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

4-Tier Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

A5 Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

Slatwall Leaflet Holder	 44

Multi-purpose Leaflet Holder	 44

Converter Inserts for Leaflet Holders	 44

Exterior Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 44

Slatwall Converter Bracket	 45

Slatwall Adapter Grip On	 45

Convertor for 4x ⅓A4 Pockets	 45

Extra Capacity Leaflet Holder	 45

Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder Extra Capacity	 45

Converter Insert for 3x ⅓A4 Pockets	 46

Premium Single Row 
Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 46

Premium Double Row 
Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 46

Revolving 3-Tier 4-Sided Leaflet Display	 47

Floorstanding Expandable Leaflet Display	 47

Leaflet holders



6   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Bus Stop Frames	 49

Protective Sleeve	 49

Telescopic Pole for Bus Stop Signs	 49

Bus Stop Foot	 49

Frame Holder for Wire Baskets	 50

Universal Price/Sign Gripper	 50

Bedding Ticket Holder	 50

Pallet Sign Holder	 50

Top Entry Menu Holder	 50

Angled Low Cost Message Holder	 50

Snap Frame 25mm Profile	 51

Snap Frame 32mm Profile Lockable	 51

A-Frame Pavement Sign	 51

A1 Waterbase Pavement Sign	 51

Poster Frame Magnet Clip	 52

Table Top Stand for Poster Frames	 52

Card Gripper with Self Adhesive Base	 52

Electrostatic Window Poster Holder	 52

Clear vinyl label pocket	 52

Angled Top Entry Print Holder	 52

Premium Wall Mountable Print Holder	 53

Three Sided Menu Holder	 53

Angled Top Entry Menu Holder with Pocket	 53

A4 Self Adhesive Pocket	 53

Side Entry Menu Holder	 54

A5 2-way Menu Holder	 54

Wall Mounting Side Entry Poster Holder	 54

Side Entry Menu Holder	 54

A4 Adhesive Poster Pocket	 54

Adhesive Mount for Poster Frames	 54

Angled Side Entry Message Holder	 55

Card Holder in Various Sizes	 55

Mini Card Holder	 55

Self Adhesive Slatwall Bracket	 55

Print & menu holders

Portrait Leaflet Pocket	 57

Thumb Snap & Barb	 57

Self Adhesive Clip	 57

White Hook & Loop Dots	 58

Magnetic Tape	 58

Double-sided Adhesive Foam Pads	 58

White Hook & Loop Tape	 58

Double-sided Adhesive Tape	 58

Nylon Thread Roll	 58

Clear Button Sucker	 59

Thumb Tack Suction Cup	 59

Button Suction Cup with Wire Hook	 59

Display accessories



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   7

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Extending Suspension Wires	 61

Double Ended Suspension Hooks	 61

Beaded Mobile Cord	 61

Wire Hook and Hanger	 61

Large Adhesive Ceiling Hook	 62

Adhesive Static Eye Button	 62

Rotating Hanging Button	 62

Metal Binding Swatch Ring	 62

Pear Clip	 62

Wire C-hook	 62

Metal S-Hook	 63

Slide-on Hanger for Suspended Ceilings	 63

Squeeze Clip Grid Hanger	 63

Round Magnetic Hook Hanger	 63

Graphic Banner Rail	 63

Hanging Clip for Hinge Lock Banner Rail	 63

Hanging display

NEW Interbin® MDI-50 Bin Range	 66

NEW Interbin® MDI-90 Bin Range	 66

NEW Interbin® MDI-175 Bin Range	 66

NEW Interbin® MDI-245 Bin Range	 67

NEW Interbin® MDI-130 Bin Range	 67

NEW Interbin® MDI-390 Bin Range	 67

NEW Interbin® HC1 Storage Bin	 68

NEW Interbin® HC2 Storage Bin	 68

NEW Interbin® HC3 Storage Bin	 68

NEW Interbin® HC4 Storage Bin	 69

NEW Interbin® HC5 Storage Bin	 69

NEW Interbin® Stackable Work Trays	 69

NEW Interbin® Metal Louvred Panels	 70

NEW �Interbin® Single Sided  
Louvred Panel Racks	 70

NEW �Interbin® Double Sided 
Louvred Panel Racks	 71

NEW Interbin® Single Sided Louvred Trolleys	 71

NEW Interbin® Double Sided Louvred Trolleys	 71

NEW Interbin® Angled Spigot	 72

NEW Interbin® Straight Spigot	 72

NEW Interbin® Wire Hook	 72

NEW Interbin® Wire Basket	 72

NEW Interbin® Slatwall Supergrip 60mm	 72

NEW Interbin® A/B Cantilever Shelf	 72

NEW Interbin® Handy Pack	 73

NEW Interbin® Sliding Van Rack – Slide Out	 73

NEW Interbin® Static Van Rack	 73

Interbin®

A-Z Product Index	 74

Terms & Conditions	 78

Materials & Processes	 79

Contact Details	 79



8   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Category
solutions 
for your 
retail space

Need help merchandising 
your in-store categories?

This guide will help you to create attractive 

and profitable in-store environments.

Our merchandising solutions will help:

   • reduce waste

   • save labour costs

   • boost sales

   • increase availability

   • improve restocking time

If you still can’t find what you need visit 

our website or call our Customer Service 

team on: 0845 070 4211.

Fresh
Recommended products:

Multivo™ Max	 page 26
Sigma™	 page 32

Chilled/
frozen
Recommended products:

Multivo™ Max	 page 26
Optimal+™	 page 20

Beers, 
Wines & 
Spirits
Recommended products:

Facer™	 page 14
Optimal+™	 page 20



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   9

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

SIGMA™ SHELVING

OPTIMAL+™

FACER™

Food-to-go
Recommended products:

Multivo™ Max	 page 26
Optimal+™	 page 20

MULTIVO™ MAX

Ambient
Recommended products:

Multivo™ Max	 page 26
Optimal+™	 page 20
4eBin™ bulk bin	 page 29
Sigma™	 page 32

4EBIN™ BULK BIN

Health & 
Beauty
Recommended products:

Facer™	 page 14 
Multivo™	 page 18
Optimal+™	 page 20

MULTIVO™



10   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Retail 
merchandising 
solutions
Clear and engaging merchandising is key for retailers 

to capture customers’ attention and drive sales. 

Using merchandising solutions improves product 

availability and means store staff can restock more 

quickly with less disruption to shoppers.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   11

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Self Adhesive Datastrip for 
Shelf Edges 
This type of datastrip is very versatile as it can be fixed 
to almost any flat shelf front. For label height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size (Flat – clear) Code

20mm label (1320mm length) 328015

30mm label (1000mm length) 305716

39mm label (1000mm length) 304622

39mm label (1320mm length) 898730

76mm label (1320mm length) 332941

Self-Adhesive Angled Shelf 
Mount Datastrip 
Adhesive datastrip with 20° angle. It can be fixed to 
almost any flat surface. For label height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

Angled - 39mm label (1000mm length - clear) 306524

Clip-On Datastrip for Glass & 
Wood Shelves 
For glass, wood and metal shelving with 7-10mm 
thickness. Has a 25° angle. For label height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

Angled - 39mm label to fit 7-10mm thick 
shelving (1000mm length - clear)

309843

Clip-On Datastrip for TegoMetall 
& Other Tego Style Shelves 
For TegoMetall shelving with no angle. 
For label height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size (39mm) Code

988mm length (cream) 308465

988mm length (silver) 347969

988mm length (white) 859997

988mm length (clear) 898731

1238mm length (cream) 309479

1238mm length (white) 855247

1238mm length (clear) 308452

1320mm length (clear) 898732



12   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Clip-On Datastrip for Tego, 
Storebest & Linde Shelves 
The datastrip has 2 angle positions allowing the price 
label to stand out even at low level shelving. For label 
height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

985mm length (silver) 379281

985mm length (white) 737778

1185mm length (silver) 383860

1185mm length (white) 725700

1320mm length (clear) 305904

Clip-On Datastrip for Arneg 
& UCGE Shelves 
For Arneg and UCGE shelving with a label height 
of 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

Angled - 39mm label (1035mm length - silver) 390969

Clip-on Datastrip for 
Wire Baskets 
Clear datastrip for wire baskets and glass fronts sized 
4-8mm thick. For label height 39mm.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

For wire baskets - 39mm label  
(450mm length - clear)

319237

For wire baskets - 39mm label  
(590mm length - clear)

320452

Hinged Shelftalker for 
Datastrip 
Rear loading, hinged promotional sign holder that 
easily fits into existing shelf edge label holders to 
highlight product promotions.

Material: PVC Pack size: 20

Size (Rear label insert) Code

H74 x W105 308910

H76 x W150 312666

H77 x W210 885412

H90 x W205 348555



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   13

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Split Poles for Mounting Flags 
Split flag pole for use with end cap (624403) and angled 
base (624392).

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

7mm 625095

Rubber End Cap for Flag Poles 
To be used with 7mm flag pole (625095) and angled base 
(624392).

Material: Rubber Pack size: 10

Size Code

7mm 624403

Self Adhesive Angled Flag Base 
Angled, adhesive flag base for use with 7mm flag pole 
(625095) and 7mm end cap (624403).

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

7mm 624392



14   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Facer™

Pull-feeding system
Front-faced in one pull

A smart and easy solution to organise shelves 
throughout trading hours.

Key benefits:

   • Reduces facing time.

   • Lowers risk of over-stocking and broken bottles.

   • Keeps bottles aligned.

Save space, reduce labour and improve 
category performance

Facer™ frames reduce the risk of overfilling 
and damaging bottles while ensuring well-
merchandised products and can be used across 
multiple categories.

Flexible and effective

Each lane of bottles or cans is maintained in a width-
adjustable steel frame hidden behind the front riser.

The frames are placed directly on the shelf and work 
whichever way they are installed.

To front-face, lift the frame up from behind the riser, 
pull the frame forward, bringing the products to the 
front of the shelf and slide the frame back into place 
behind the front riser.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   15

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   15

Facer™ Shelf 
Front Riser 
Ensures the Facer™ pull 
feed frame is kept in place 
and provides a neat shelf 
edge. The riser can also be 
used for displaying prices or 
printed matter.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

1330mm (grey) 459093

1330mm (white) 455840

NEW!

Facer™ Pull Feed 
Shelf System 
Ideal for beers, wines & spirits 
category to ensure product and 
price align. 

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

W47-70, L455 (white) 750287

W68-110, L455 (white) 719223

NEW!



16   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Hook-On Static Shelfbarker 
Helps draw attention to promotions at the shelf edge. 
Fixes to most shelf label holders 20mm or taller.

Material: PVC Pack size: 20

Size Code

H76 x W150 534725

H76 x W210 534726

H100 x W210 534728

Adjustable Sign Holder 
Easily attach promotional signage to your shelf edge. 
The sign holder works with most shelf edge label 
holder variants.

Material: PVC Pack size: 50

Size Code

Flag for smaller signs - static 
(Print - 3mm max thickness)

300511

Wobbler Sign Holder 
for Datastrip  
For shelf edge promotion that lasts longer as it 
has an integrated flexible spring. Suitable for all 
datastrip heights.

Material: PP Pack size: 48

Size Code

White 561596

Spring Wobbler 
The spring has an adhesive pad at each end for easy 
application of print.

Material: PP Pack size: 100

Size Code

L 33mm - white 703628



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   17

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Size Code

L 150mm - perm tape 624223

L 150mm - non perm tape 625025

L 170mm - pads same side 624221

Promotional Wobbler Strips 
Wobbler strip will attach to almost any surface using 
the adhesive pads at both ends. Non-permanent tape.

Material: PVC Pack size: 100

Clip-In Aisle Sign Holder 
Helps add additional signage to an aisle so customers 
can find products or promotions easily. Clips directly 
into your shelving uprights.

Weight limit: 0.4kg

Material: Aluminium

Pack size: 5

Size Code

Telescopic, 605-750mm 701935

Magnetic Aisle Sign Holder 
Magnetic aisle sign that fixes directly to the shelf. The 
arm can be repositioned to allow printed matter to 
hang straight.

Weight limit: 0.5kg

Material: PVC, Aluminium

Pack size: 5

Size Code

White D9xL250mm 701933

Grey D9xL250mm 701932

Sign Holder for Datastrip 
This sign holder can hold promotional signs at the 
shelf edge. Suitable for 30 & 39mm datastrip holders. 
The printed sign requires a 5mm hole so it can attach.

Material: PP Pack size: 50

Size Code

30/39mm 797565



18   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Multivo Max™

Extra strength 
pusher tray
Made to last in high traffic areas and 
simplifies daily shelf maintenance.

Key benefits:

   • �Automatic front-facing ensures 

well-merchandised shelves.

   �• �Allows staff to spend less time 

on repetitive tasks.

   • Faster and easier fixture changes.

Multivo™  
Front Fixing 
Rail 
Fixing rail for Multivo and 
Multivo™ Max. Adheres to 
metal shelving with tacky 
magnetic tape.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

1328mm 731552



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   19

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   19

Size Code

1328mm 731552

NEW! Multivo™ Max 
Wire Metal Pusher 
Heavy duty pusher tray with 
straight pusher, ideal for 
chillers and freezers where 
extra strength is required. 
385mm depth.

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

2x 110-250mm dividers, straight pusher, 2x 8N spring 541767

1x 110-250mm dividers, straight pusher, 2x 8N spring 552498

NEW!

Multivo™ Max 
Wire Metal Pusher 
Heavy duty pusher tray 
with angled pusher, ideal for 
chillers and freezers where 
extra strength is required. 
385mm depth.

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

2x 110-250mm dividers, angled pusher, 2x 8N spring 541765

1x 110-250mm dividers, angled pusher, 2x 8N spring 552497

NEW!



20   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System No-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers are easy to install and 
can transform a category into a neat and tidy fixture.
Height 25mm. Breakable every 25mm

Material: PET Pack size: 24

Size Code

H - 25mm without stop  
(185-385mm with 8 x 25mm break points)

872037

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System No-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers are easy to install and 
can transform a category into a neat and tidy fixture. 
Heights include 60mm & 120mm. Breakable every 25mm.

Material: PET Pack size: 24

Size Code

185-385mm H60mm, angled front 866852

385-585mm H60mm, angled front 866973

185-385mm H120mm, angled front 866969

285-485mm H120mm, angled front 866968

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System T-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers are easy to install and 
can transform a category into a neat and tidy shop fixture. 
Straight T front. Breakable every 25mm.

Material: PET Pack size: 16

Size Code

185-385mm H60mm, square front 868512

285-485mm H60mm, square front 868513

285-485mm H120mm square front 868520



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   21

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System T-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers are easy to install and 
can transform a category into a neat and tidy shop fixture. 
Sloping T front. Breakable every 25mm.

Material: PET Pack size: 16

Size Code

285-485mm H120mm, angled front stop 30mm 868401

285-485mm H120mm, angled front stop 80mm 868028

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System L-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers, with straight stop, are 
easy to install and can transform a category into a neat 
and tidy shop fixture. Breakable every 25mm and supplied 
in pairs (left & right).

Material: PET Pack size: 2

Size Code

185-385mm H60mm, square front 868517

285-485mm H60mm, square front 868518

285-485mm H120mm, square front 869104

Optimal+™ Breakable 
Divider System L-Stop 
Our Optimal+™ range of dividers, with sloping stop, are 
easy to install and can transform a category into a neat 
and tidy shop fixture. Breakable every 25mm and supplied 
in pairs (left & right).

Material: PET Pack size: 2

Size Code

285-485mm H60mm, angled front 868402

285-485mm H120mm angled front 868351



22   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail 
(15mm) 
Our Optimal™ T-rail is used with the dividers and 
pushers to ensure they are fixed in place on the shelf.

Material: Clear PVC Pack size: 5

Size Code

1000mm - Adhesive - clear 300311

1320mm - Adhesive - clear 312109

1000mm - Magnetic - clear 302293

1000mm - Magnetic - white 307536

1245mm - Magnetic - white 301875

1320mm - Magnetic - clear 307530

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail 
(25mm) 
Our Optimal™ T-rail is used with dividers and pushers 
to ensure they are fixed in place on the shelf. 
Available with adhesive or magnetic fixing. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 5

Size Code

1000mm - Adhesive - clear 865527

1000mm - Magnetic - clear 861304

1000mm - Magnetic - white 869875

1245mm - Magnetic - white 873914

1320mm - Adhesive - clear 873433

Optimal™ Tall Front Riser 
Helps to retain product on the shelf and neatens the 
fixture. 40mm in height and two lengths.

Material: PVC Pack size: 5

Size Code

1000mm - Adhesive - clear 345603

1320mm - Adhesive - clear 334704

Optimal™ Rear Fixing strip 
The strip secures our Optimal™ dividers in place on 
the shelf.

Material: PVC Pack size: 5

Size Code

1320mm - Magnetic (Clear) 870495



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   23

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 
50mm
Automatically front face your larger products to keep the 
fixture tidy.

Material: ABS Pack size: 10

Size Code

Low strength (3N) 185-385mm 869238

Medium strength (6N) 185-385mm 866581

Medium strength (6N) 285-485mm 869286

Medium strength (6N) 385-585mm 867129

High strength (9N) 285-485mm 869275

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 
25mm
Automatically front face your small products to keep the 
fixture tidy.

Material: ABS Pack size: 10

Size Code

Low Strength (3N) 185-385mm 887140

Medium strength (6N) 185-385mm 887156

Pusher Plate Extender 
Attaches to the 50mm pusher to give greater surface area 
to help push larger products. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

H90 x W60 (White) 302399



24   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Optimal™ Back Support 
& Track 
The Optimal™ back support and track range is ideal for 
products that require help standing up on the shelf, 
for example large snacking share bags. Available in 
two sizes.

Material: PVC Pack size: 20

Size Code

Small (285-485mm) 303295

Large (385mm) 365607

Large Product Support, 
Track & Pull Strip 
Large rear support and support track, must be used 
with front fixing strip. When using pull strip a riser 
cannot be used.

Material: PET Pack size: 20

Size Code

Small (H130xH65) 387119

Large (385mm) 365850

Large (H150 x W95) 365326

Optimal™ Beverage 
Pusher Tray 
This product can used for 330ml cans or 500ml 
bottle for automatic facing, must be used with a front 
fixing strip.

Material: PC Pack size: 10

Size Code

400mm depth, 68mm internal width 
(6 Newton pusher)

854928

Pusher Plate Extender Angled 
Attaches to the 50mm pusher to give greater surface 
area to help push larger products. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

H130 x W80 (Grey) 857441



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   25

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

On Shelf Shingle Tray 
Tear to size and place directly on the shelf. Creates a 
base to help merchandise awkwardly shaped products.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code

D149 x W597 x H25mm
8 perforated rows for sizing

624910

Parasite Merchandiser 
for Shelves 
Ideal for secondary product placement to drive impulse 
sales. The unit will slot into the shelf edge channel in 
chillers or ambient.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 1

Size Code

W406 x H97 x D112 620770

Freestanding Promo Tent 
Tent shaped, double sided POS holder for placement 
around your store.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 10

Size Code

H77 x W210 (Double sided) 412978

Ballot Boxes 
Large and small ballot boxes with poster headers. 
Ideal for voting and balloting events. Available with and 
without lock.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 1

Size Code

D108 x W155 x H229 without lock (small) 624563

D220 x W290 x H459 with lock (large) 625149

D220 x W290 x H459 without lock (large) 624565



26   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Reduces time spent on fronting, 
refilling and planogram changes.

Key benefits:

   • Automatic front-facing at all times.

   �• �Adjustable dividers to fit different 

pack types.

   • Easy to install and maintain.

Multivo™ 
Lift & Slide 
T-Divider 
Multivo™ is a versatile 
shelf pusher system that 
comprises L-dividers 
and T-dividers to 
accommodate a variety of 
pack sizes.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

385mm long, 50mm wide, 6N spring 533468

Multivo™  
Front Fixing 
Rail 
Fixing rail for Multivo and 
Multivo™ Max. Adheres to 
metal shelving with tacky 
magnetic tape.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

1328mm 731552

Multivo™

Faster, easier 
fixture changes



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   27

R
E

T
A

IL
 M

E
R

C
H

A
N

D
IS

IN
G

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   27

Multivo™ 
Lift & Slide Left 
L-Divider 
Multivo™ left L-divider is placed 
on the left edge of the shelf 
before the T-dividers.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

L-divider left, 385mm long, 25mm wide, 3N spring 536151

L-divider left, 385mm long 50mm wide, 6n spring 536211

NEW!

Size Code

385mm long, 50mm wide, 6N spring 533468

NEW!

Multivo™ 
Lift & Slide Right 
L-Divider 
Multivo™ right L-divider is placed 
on the right edge of the shelf 
after the T dividers.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

L-divider right, 385mm long, 25mm wide, no pusher 536256

NEW!

Size Code

1328mm 731552

NEW!



28   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Bulk food 
merchandising: 
3eBin™ & 4eBin™

Bulk merchandising is a popular solution for many products 

such as confectionery, nuts & seeds, cereals & muesli, 

pet food, coffee, cooking ingredients, rice pasta & grains etc.

Bulk bins are ideal for retailers who want to merchandise 

products without packaging and remove plastic waste from 

their stores. 

Customers have the freedom to buy the exact amount they 

need which also leads to reducing food waste.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   29

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

B
U

L
K

 F
O

O
D

 M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

G

3eBin™ Gravity Bin 
Our classic gravity bin that is versatile and ideal for 
most bulk products. Comes with false front, top lid and 
spout grip.

Material: PET Pack size: 1

Size Code

100mm wide, 7.5L 778574

100mm wide, 12.5L 786688

150mm wide, 12.5L 763243

150mm wide, 20L 772128

300mm wide, 50L 788218

3eBin™ Gravity Bin with agitator
Our classic gravity bin that is versatile and ideal for most 
bulk products. Comes with built-in agitator (for awkward 
products), false front, top lid and spout grip.

Material: PET Pack size: 1

Size Code

100mm wide, 7.5L 775529

150mm wide, 12.5L 767081

150mm wide, 20L 776713

4eBin™ Gravity Bin 
New modern look gravity bin and now easier to clean and 
dismantle. Ideal for most bulk products and comes with a 
variable flow rate, false front, top lid and spout grip.

Material: PET Pack size: 1

Size Code

100mm wide, 7.5L 560108

100mm wide, 12.5L 560109

150mm wide, 12.5L 559931

150mm wide, 20L 559935

NEW!



30   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

3eBin™ Scoop Bin 
Versatile scoop bin ideal to dispense 
food products that cannot use a gravity 
bin. Available in two capacities and 
comes with lid, scoop and label holder.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

200mm wide, 12.5L 778686

300mm wide, 2 x 10L 786715

300mm wide, 20L 778687

Mobile Filling Station 
for Gravity Bins 
This convenient refill station allows 
you to remove the bin and mount it so 
replenishing bins is made quick and easy. 
It comes with wheels so it can be used 
throughout your store.

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Suitable for 100mm & 150mm 
gravity bins

542734

NEW!

Gravity Bin 
Refill Funnel 
For easy filling of the bins. Attach to the 
top of the bin to get a wider opening 
allowing a quicker fill up.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Easy fill funnel 586559

NEW!

Gravity Bin 
Mounting Bracket 
Compatible with 3eBin™ and 4eBin™ and 
will mount on to the gravity bin cross bar.

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

100mm wide bin bracket 563856

150mm wide bin bracket 563336

NEW!

Gravity Bin 
Mounting Foot 
Compatible with both 3eBin™ and 4eBin™ 
gravity bins.

Material: ABS

Pack size: 1

Size Code

100mm wide bin 709583

150mm wide bin 709582

Rear Fixing Rail 
for Shelf Mounted 
Gravity Bins 
To fix the gravity bin foot to the shelf 
to prevent the bins moving when 
being used.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

1000mm length 878231

1330mm length 873600



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   31

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

B
U

L
K

 F
O

O
D

 M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

GCross Bar for Mounting 
Gravity Bins 
Fabricated metal bar designed for Tego 
shelving systems. Compatible with 
3eBin™/4eBin™ gravity and scoop bins.

Merchandisable length: 980mm

Material: Steel

Pack size: 1

Size Code

1000mm cross bar D48mm 587767

1000mm cross bar D128mm 587797

NEW!

Scoop Bin 
Mounting Brackets 
Mounting brackets for use with a cross 
bar, sold in pairs (left & right).

Material: Polyacrylate

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Cross bar mount for scoop bins  
(left and right per bin)

707418

Scoop Bin Divider 
Convert your 20L bin into 2x 10L so two 
products can be displayed in one bin. 
For the GB300 bins only.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Divider for 300mm scoop bins 787593

NEW!

Scoop/Tongs for 
Scoop bins 
An alternative to the scoop, it allows 
customers to pick from the bin in a 
hygienic way. Attaches to the bin using a 
tether cord.

Material: Black PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Scoop 787059

Tongs 714902

NEW!

Slow Flow Shutter 
This shutter slows down the flow 
of product and avoids accidental 
overflowing. Available for bins with and 
without a divider (GB300).

Material: PET

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Shutter for 20L bin with divider 
(2 x 10L)

787546

Shutter for 20L bin without 
divider

523903

NEW!

Scoop Tether Cord 
To attach the scoop or the tongs to the 
bin so customers can select products.

Material: Thermoplastic polyurethene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Scoop bin tether spare 709224

NEW!



32   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Fresh produce 
solutions: Sigma™

The Sigma™ merchandising system is designed specifically 

for the fresh category. It is manufactured from anodised 

aluminium which is naturally cold to the touch helping to 

keep produce fresher for longer in chillers. It also helps 

reduce food waste and allows produce to be displayed 

loose, removing plastic packaging waste from the display.

The result is a uniquely merchandised display that is easy 

to shop, creates in-store theatre and increases sales.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   33

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

F
R

E
S

H
 P

R
O

D
U

C
E

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

Sigma™ Pod Kit Curved Shelves 
Retrofits to existing chillers (subject to size).

Kit includes:

1x top/bottom mounting bar, pair of brackets, 
2x extendable base plates 525-800mm, 2x extendable 
vertical back panels 1370-1860mm, 10x curved shelves 
with front risers (W600 x D360mm), 1x rack mounting 
channel and 2x front base risers.

Material: 
Anodised Aluminium

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Chiller Merchandising Set for 1250mm chillers – 
Internal height 1370-1860mm 
Internal depth 525 - 820mm
(10 shelves 355mm depth at apex + Base)

456511

NEW!

Sigma™ Banana Tree Display 
Effective banana merchandising display that is mobile 
(on wheels) to take advantage of impulse purchases and 
high footfall areas. 

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

Holds 50 bunches of bananas –  
1816mm H, (1562mm + pricemark) 610mm diameter

550696

NEW!

Sigma™ Pod Kit Straight Shelves 
Retrofits to existing chillers (subject to size).

Kit includes:

1x top/bottom mounting bar, pair of brackets, 
2x extendable base plates 525-800mm, 2x extendable 
vertical back panels 1370-1860mm, 10x straight shelves 
with front risers (W600 x D360mm), 1x rack mounting 
channel and 2x front base risers.

Material: 
Anodised Aluminium

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Chiller Merchandising Set for 1250mm chillers – 
Internal height 1370-1860mm 
Internal depth 525 - 820mm
(10 shelves 254mm depth at apex + Base)

456509

NEW!



34   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Merchandising 
hooks & 
accessories
Many product ranges are ideally displayed using 

hooks or arms due to the shape of the product 

packaging or the lack of external packaging. 

Our merchandising and hook accessory chapter 

provides a concise range of versatile and 

practical hanging display solutions. 



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   35

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

G
 H

O
O

K
S

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

Multi-hooks 
A cost effective hook, which snaps onto wire, 
corrugated board or die-cut slots. These versatile 
hooks are easy to use and produce quick product 
displays. Available in single or double prong 
(prong diameter 5mm).

Material: White injection 
moulded plastic

Pack size: 50

Size Code

Single Rib Multihook 100mm 624714

Single Rib Multihook 150mm 624715

Single Prong Multihook 100mm 624711

Single Prong Multihook 150mm 624712

Pegboard Plastic Hook 
A cost effective pegboard hook. Dual purpose D5mm 
hook for use with slatwall or pegboards. Available as 
single or double prong.

Material: White injection 
moulded plastic

Pack size: 50

Size Code

Flat Eurohook Pegboard 100mm 624691

Flat Eurohook Pegboard 150mm 624692

Single Prong Pegboard 100mm 624727

Single Prong Pegboard 150mm 624728

Double Prong Pegboard 100mm 624733

Double Prong Pegboard 150mm 624734

Quick-stick Hooks 
For use on cardboard display construction. Available as 
single prong or double prong (pring diameter 5mm). 

Material: White injection 
moulded plastic

Pack size: 50

Size Code

Single Prong Quickstick 100mm 624706

Single Prong Quickstick 150mm 624717

Double Prong Quickstick 50mm 624694

Double Prong Quickstick 100mm 624695

Double Prong Quickstick 150mm 624696

Slatwall Hooks 
A cost effective slatwall hook available as single or 
double prong (prong diameter 5mm). 

Material: White injection 
moulded plastic

Pack size: 50

Size Code

Flat Eurohook Slatwall 50mm 624736

Single Prong Slatwall 50mm 624730

Single Prong Slatwall 100mm 624721

Single Prong Slatwall 150mm 624722

Double Prong Slatwall 100mm 624703

Double Prong Slatwall 150mm 743978

Double Prong Slatwall 200mm 746824



36   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Hook-over Hang Tab 
This simple adhesive tab allows products to be 
merchandised on hooks.

Material: recycled PET Pack size: 100

Size Code

40mm x 35mm (10 per sheet) 624926

Adhesive Hang Tab 
Heavy duty hang tab to allow products to be 
merchandised on peg hooks. Maximum weight load 1kg.

Max weight:  
600g - 10 per sheet

Material: PET

Pack size: 100

Size Code

44mm x 52mm  
(37mm wide hole)

336545

Adhesive Hang Tab 
For merchandising packs displayed on peg hooks.

Max weight:  
300g - 10 per sheet

Material: PET

Pack size: 100

Size Code

33mm x 40mm 
(30mm wide hole)

300458

Euro-slot Hang Tab 
This adhesive tab can be used on either Euro or single 
prong hooks to merchandise awkward products.

Max weight: 
300g - 10 per sheet

Material: Recycled PET

Pack size: 100

Size Code

50mm x 50mm 624928



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   37

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

G
 H

O
O

K
S

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

Price Tag for Hooks with 
Pricing Arm 
Price label holder for use on hooks with an overarm. It 
can also be used with our PRQ clip on pricing arms. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 50

Size Code

39mm tall x 40mm wide (clear) 338672

39mm tall x 55mm wide (white) 300756

39mm tall x 55mm wide (clear) 300756

39mm tall x 75mm wide (white) 306171

39mm tall x 80mm wide (white) 455213

39mm tall x 80mm wide (clear) 309954

Clip-on Pricing Arm 
Ideal for adding pricing to your existing hooks. 
Our PRQ arm works on single prong or Euro hooks. 
For Euro hook fitting, 3-5mm thick wire with c/c 
22.5-25mm measurement. For single hook fitting, 
wire diameter 6-10mm. This item comes with a plastic 
screw for attaching the arm to single prong hooks. 
Pricing tags are sold seperately. 

Material: 
Clear Polycarbonate

Pack size: 28

Size Code

150mm length 702014

200mm length 702012

250mm length 702011

300mm length 701937

350mm length 702388

Swing Price Tag 
For use on Eurohooks or hooks with pricing arms. 
This item can also be used with our PRQ arms. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 50

Size Code

Clear 300908

Stock Limiter Control Clip 
Limits the amount of stock on display hooks so 
that sweep theft is minimised. Fits on 5-6mm 
diameter hook. 

Material: PVC Pack size: 50

Size Code

W33 x H28 Double and single hook (white) 624688



38   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Counter Top Impulse Bin 
The small counter dump bin helps drive impulse 
purchases. Manufactured in two parts that click together. 
It can also be stacked together using the double sided 
suction cup code 624896.

Material:Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

D229 x W222 x H216 132529

Stock Limiter 
Theft preventing system for our standard 5 mm wire loop 
hook with rounded front.

Material: POM Pack size: 50

Size Code

W28 - to fit 5-6mm wire - Double hook only (black) 356048

Size Code

To fit 5mm wire, 20mm width (black) 502925

Sweepstopper for Loop Hooks 
Theft preventing system for our standard 5 mm wire loop 
hook with rounded front.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   39

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

G
 H

O
O

K
S

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

Hang Strip with Clips 
For bagged products without Euro-holes.  
Allow products to be displayed around the store. 
Hooks over the shelf edge.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

L770mm (12 hooks) 511758

Suction Cup for Stacking 
Impulse Bins  
Connect and stack your dumpbin using this double sided 
suction cup. Four required per bin.

Material: PVC Pack size: 4

Size Code

30mm 624896

Clip Strip Hanging Merchandiser 
Lightweight and economical. Allows products to be 
merchandised to maximise impulse sales. Contains 
12 product hooks. Will require an S-hook to hang, 
code 904481.

Material: PET Pack size: 10

Size Code

L650mm 47mm drop between hooks 624556



40   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Leaflet holders
Information holders play a key role in delivering product 

or promotional information directly at the point of sale. 

A simple but sturdy solution will allow your marketing 

messages to stand out.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   41

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

L
E

A
F

L
E

T
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Counter Top Leaflet 
Holder Portrait 
Single tier counter top leaflet holder.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

A4 D40 x W217 x H300 132395

⅓A4 D35 x W105 x H213 132408

A5 D35 x W156 x H213 132403

A6 D40 x W110 x H127 132447

Budget Counter Top 
Leaflet Holder 
Made with less material than standard 
this leaflet holder should fit most 
limited budgets.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

⅓A4 D40 x W106 x H165 624473

A5 D40 x W156 x H165 624474

2x ⅓A4 Counter Top 
Leaflet Holder 
Single tier ⅓A4 leaflet holder with two 
pockets side by side. Ideal for menus 
or pamphlets.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

⅓A4 D40 x W217 x H300 624465

2-Tier Counter Top 
Leaflet Holder
2 tier, counter standing leaflet holder.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A5 Internal - D35 x W155 x H159
External - D115 x W160 x H190

132439

3-Tier Counter Top 
Leaflet Holder
3 tier, counter standing leaflet holder.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Internal - D35 x W219 x H292
External - D171 x W228 x H330

132428

⅓ A4 Internal - D35 x W102 x H200
External - D150 x W112 x H230

132431

A5 Internal - D35 x W155 x H195
External - D200 x W161 x H300

132435

4-Tier Counter Top 
Leaflet Holder 
4 tier, counter standing leaflet holder.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

⅓ A4 Internal -  D35 x W109 x H150
External - D200 x W115 x H270

132433

A5 Internal - D35 x W155 x H230
External - D194 x W160 x H280

132437



42   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Counter Top Leaflet 
Holder Landscape 
Single tier counter standing holder in two 
popular sizes.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Counter Top Leaflet 
Holder Convertible 
Extra capacity A4 landscape leaflet 
holder. Can be counter top or wall 
mounted. Using inserts it converts to 
various different sizes.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Business Card Holders 
Available in landscape and portrait and 
several different mounting options.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Wall mounting portrait  
Internal - D16 x W57 x H85

132457

Wall mounting landscape  
Internal - D16 x W95 x H54

132426

Counter top portrait  
Internal - D16 x W57 x H85

132467

Counter top landscape  
Internal - D19 x W95 X H54

132427

3-Tier Wall Mounting 
with Key Hole
3 tier, wall mountable leaflet holder.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Internal - D35x W219 x H292 
External - D116 x W228 x H330

132430

A4 Internal - D35 x W102 x H200 
External - D116 x W112 x H230

132432

A5 Internal - D35 x W154 x H195 
External - D116 x W160 x H230

132436

A5 x4 Pocket Leaflet 
Holder Extra Capacity 
Provides 4x A5 pockets to hold a larger 
number of leaflets. Can be counter top or 
wall mounted.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

⅓A4 D33 x W218 x H75 132413

A5 D40 x W217 x H127 132411

Size Code

A4 D65 x W310 x H202 132442

Size Code

A5P x 4, 2 tier side by side 
Internal - D65 x W310 x H202

132444

Connector Clip Link 
for Leaflet Holders 
This handy clip allows multiple holders to 
be secured together side by side creating 
a high impact display.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Connector clip link 624461



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   43

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

L
E

A
F

L
E

T
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

2-Tier A5 
Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder 
A5 leaflet holder which can also be linked 
together using code 624461.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Internal - D35 x W155 x H159
External - D80 x W155 x H159

132530

4-Tier Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder 
A5 leaflet holder which can also be linked 
together using code 624461.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Internal - D160 x W160 x H280
External - D160 x W160 x H280

132438

3 Pocket 
Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder
Wall mount leaflet holder with clear 
pockets in three popular sizes. 
Mounting panel is white.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (x 3 - side by side) Code

A4 Key hole with white mount 625228

⅓ A4 Key hole with white mount 625226

A5 Key hole with white mount 625227

Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder
Shallow leaflet holder in landscape 
orientation in two popular sizes.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

⅓A4L D33 x W218 x H75 132414

A5L D40 x W217 x H127 132412

Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder 
Single pocket leaflet holder in three 
popular sizes.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

A4P  D35 x W219 x H235 132415

⅓A4P  D35 x W105 x H159 132423

A5P  D35 x W155 x H159 132420

A5 Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder 
Made from fully biodegradable material, 
these dispensers will remain in good 
condition throughout their useful life, 
but will biodegrade within 1-5 years once 
discarded in landfill.

Material: Biodegradable Plastic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A5P - BIODEGRADABLE
Internal - D35 x W155 x H159

624547



44   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Converter Inserts for 
Leaflet Holders 
These handy converter inserts allow existing 
leaflet holders to become a different configuration, 
saving waste and money.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Portrait A4P to 2 x A4P 624512

A4 Landscape A4L to 2 x A4L 624537

A4 Landscape A4L to 6 x ⅓A4P 624541

A4 Landscape A4L to 2 x A5P 624538

A4 Landscape A4L to 4 x A5P 624539

⅓A4 Portrait ⅓A4 P to 2 x ⅓A4 624511

A5 Portrait A5P to 2 x A5P 624517

Exterior Wall Mounting 
Leaflet Holder
For use externally with flip up lid to allow customers 
easy access.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4P Internal - D36 x W220 x H318
External - D120 x W232 x H336

624437

⅓A4P Internal - D36 x W110 x H230
External - D120 x W122 x H245

624439

A5 Internal - D36 x W160 x H230
External - D120 x W172 x H245

624438

Multi-purpose Leaflet Holder 
This leaflet holder can be used counter standing or 
wall mounted depending on your needs. It will also link 
together using the connector clip (624461).

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

⅓A4 (D32 x W105 x H210) 624499

A5 (D32 x W150 x H210) 624496

Slatwall Leaflet Holder 
Designed for slatwall fixings but can also be placed on 
a counter top.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 - Portrait 304309

⅓A4 - Landscape 132472

⅓A4 - Portrait 304322

A5 - Portrait 304314



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   45

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

L
E

A
F

L
E

T
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Slatwall 
Converter Bracket 
For use with A4 Landscape, extra 
capacity leaflet holders such as code 
132442 to convert into multi pockets.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4L Slatwall attachment 624542

Extra Capacity Leaflet Holder 
This counter standing holder can accept larger 
leaflet quantities reducing the number of refills, 
see converter inserts.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

A4 D65 x W225 x H280 132399

⅓A4 D57 x W105 x H213 132409

A5 D57 x W156 x H213 132404

Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder 
Extra Capacity
Extra capacity to accept larger leaflet quantities, 
can be made into multi pocket with inserts, 
see converter inserts.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size (Internal) Code

A4 D65x W219 x H235 132416

⅓A4 D65 x W105 x H159 132424

A5 D65 x W155 x H159 132421

Slatwall Adapter 
Grip On 
Used to convert leaflet holders to fit onto 
a slatwall fixtures.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

64mm wide 625144

Convertor for 
4x ⅓A4 Pockets 
Use to convert portrait A4 extra 
capacity leaflet holders to hold ⅓A4 
printed material.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4P to 4 x ⅓A4P 749154



46   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Converter Insert for 
3x ⅓A4 Pockets 
Use to convert landscape A4 extra capacity leaflet holders 
to hold ⅓A4 printed material.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4L to 3 x ⅓A4P 746774

Premium Single Row 
Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder
High quality single row leaflet holder, vacuum formed 
to give a glossy finish. Available in white or grey and 
three sizes.

Material: PVC Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 x 3 (Grey) 132460

A4 x 3 (White) 132461

⅓A4 x 4 (Grey) 132510

⅓A4 x 4 (White) 132513

A5 x 4 (Grey) 132464

A5 x 4 (White) 132465

Premium Double Row 
Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder 
High quality double row leaflet holder, vacuum formed 
to give a glossy finish. Available in white or grey and 
three sizes.

Material: PVC Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 x 6 (Grey) 132462

A4 x 6 (White) 132463

⅓A4 x 8 (Grey) 132507

⅓A4 x 8 (White) 132509

A5 x 8 (Grey) 132501

A5 x 8 (White) 132503



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   47

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

L
E

A
F

L
E

T
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Revolving 3-Tier 4-Sided 
Leaflet Display 
This rotating display comes in two sizes to 
accommodate most leaflets or literature sizes. 
Available in silver grey or white.

NB. This product is large and will be shipped on a 
pallet. Please ensure the goods-in department can 
accommodate this delivery.

Material: Styrene (frame & pockets), wood core.

Pack size: 1

Size Code

12 x A4 H1650 x 599mm Grey 625107

12 x A4 H1650 x 599mm White 625108

12 x A5 H1650 x 599mm Grey 625100

12 x A5 H1650 x 599mm White 625567

Grey header 625788

Floorstanding Expandable 
Leaflet Display 
Lightweight and collapsible this leaflet display is a 
great solution when space is limited at exhibitions or 
reception areas. 6x A4 portrait pockets in a heavy duty 
carry case.

Material: Anodised Aluminium frame, acrylic pockets.

Pack size: 1

Size Code

D370 x W256 x H1460 (appox. 8kg) 624448



48   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Print & 
menu holders
HL frames and print holders are available in a 

variety of sizes to help display price or promotions 

in an attractive way. The frame range offers a wide 

assortment of accessories including magnets and hooks 

for quick and easy mounting on shelves or baskets.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   49

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

P
R

IN
T

 &
 M

E
N

U
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Telescopic Pole for 
Bus Stop Signs 
Easily communicate promotions to 
customers that sit adjacent to product. 
Compatible with our metal or plastic bus 
stop foot.

Material: Metal, PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

330-510mm (Telescopic to fit) 304249

580-1010mm (Telescopic to fit) 304253

830-1510mm (Telescopic to fit) 304256

Bus Stop Foot 
Perfect for pallet stacks and general 
store use. The telescope pole slots into 
the height adjustable tube. Available in 
metal or plastic.

Material: Plastic or Steel

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Metal (L200mm x W160mm) 451655

Plastic (L120mm x W120mm) 301138

Bus Stop Frames 
Perfect for providing customer information on items such 
as furniture and textiles. Cable tie not included.

Material: PVC Pack size: 10

Size Code Size Code

A3 - Black 303125 A4 - Red 303132

A3 - Green 303122 A4 - White 303134

A3 - Red 303124 A4 - Clear 303128

A3 - White 303126 A5 - Black 303142

A4 - Black 303133 A5 - Green 303139

A4 - Blue 303129 A5 - Red 303141

A4 - Green 303130 A5 - White 303143

Protective Sleeve 
Add a finishing touch to your Bus Stop 
signs. This protective sleeve is used in 
conjunction with our range of lightweight 
plastic frames to help preserve print.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Protective sleeve - A3 200087

Protective sleeve - A4 200088

Protective sleeve - A5 200089



50   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Frame Holder for 
Wire Baskets 
Great for adding information and prices 
to wire basket displays. The pole is spring 
loaded to fit most sized baskets and 
comes with a T-piece to attach a frame.

Material: Metal, PVC

Pack size: 10

Size (Spring loaded to fit) Code

For wire baskets - 330-510mm 304297

Universal Price/ 
Sign Gripper 
Ideal for pricing in deli’s, farm shops and 
fruit and veg retailers. Gripper has a wide 
gripping clamp and adjustable head with 
a soft friction inlay. Accepts materials 
from 0.1 to approx. 15mm thick.

Material: Polycarbonate

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Universal price/sign gripper 700399

Bedding Ticket Holder 
A4 portrait message holder for bedding 
departments. Secured in place by sliding 
under the mattress.

Material: Clear Polished Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Portrait  
(2mm heat bent acrylic)

905524

Pallet Sign Holder
Slots between stacked products when 
on pallets to help display prices or 
product information.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Pallet Sign Holder - A4  
(0.5mm clear PVC)

416427

Top Entry Menu Holder 
Versatile menu and message holder 
that is flat packed for easy shipping, 
storing and assembly.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Flatpack - A4 Portrait (2 piece) 132490

Angled Low Cost 
Message Holder 
This holder can be used in landscape or 
portrait and it highly resistant to impact.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 5

Size Code

Angled - A4 (0.7mm PVC) 200576

Angled - A5 (0.7mm PVC) 201430



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   51

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

P
R

IN
T

 &
 M

E
N

U
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Snap Frame 32mm Profile 
Lockable 
Robust 32mm profile, high quality, 100% waterproof 
poster frame suitable for indoor and outdoor use. 
Clear polycarbonate front sheet and styrene back panel 
with hinged and lockable framed door (key supplied).

Material:  
Aluminium, Plastic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A1 (32mm - silver) 781258

A2 (32mm - silver) 781257

A3 (32mm - silver) 781255

A4 (32mm - silver) 527389

A-Frame Pavement Sign 
Manufactured from tough aluminium with a heavy duty 
back panel this snap frame (32mm profile) pavement 
sign is ideal for displaying messages outside. The visual 
are is 574 x 820mm and folds away easily for storage.

Material: Aluminium Pack size: 1

Size Code

A1 (silver) 624397

A1 Waterbase Pavement Sign
Heavy duty, windproof 32mm extruded aluminium 
frame pavement sign. Easy snap open/shut frame 
with a robust water fill base. Includes wheels for 
transporting and suitable for interior/exterior use.

Material: Aluminium Pack size: 1

Size Code

A1 Portrait, silver, water base 624834

Snap Frame 25mm Profile 
Cost-effective frame with a click open/shut 
mechanism, so no tools required. UV stable anti-glare 
polypropylene glazing panel included. Styrene back 
panel, frame drilled for wall mounting.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size Code

A1 (25mm - silver) 625081

A2 (25mm - silver) 625075

A3 (25mm - silver) 624394

A4 (25mm - silver) 624393



52   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Card Gripper with 
Self Adhesive Base 
Easy to use and install for displaying 
promotional POS this simple 
T-shaped gripper can accept material 
between 1.4-5mm thickness.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

12.7mm x 25.4mm 624949

42mm x 76mm 624760

Electrostatic Window 
Poster Holder 
Will mount on to most surfaces with no 
adhesive required. Simple to remove 
and reposition it will leave no residue. 
Supplied individually.

Material: Clear acetate

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A3 (W298 x H450) 624154

A4 (W212 x H300) 624739

Angled Top Entry 
Print Holder 
High quality print holder with a 
concealed slot at the base to aid print 
removal. All edges radiused and polished 
for a smart finish.

Material: acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Angled - A4 Portrait 
(Injection Moulded)

132449

Angled - A5 Portrait 
(Injection Moulded)

132452

Table Top Stand for 
Poster Frames 
A simple clip that attaches to the frame 
edge allowing it to be placed on a shelf 
or table top.

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Table top stand (90mm long) 304233

Poster Frame 
Magnet Clip 
Used to mount the plastic frames, it is 
strong and attaches to almost any metal 
surface (except aluminium).

Material: Plastic Casing

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Magnet Frame clip (7kg) 304231

Clear vinyl 
label pocket 
Perfect for providing customer 
information on items such as furniture 
and textiles. See page 63 for code 
624213, beaded cord.

Material: Vinyl

Pack size: 100

Size Code

Vinyl pocket with hole - A5 624583

Vinyl pocket with hole - A6 624585

Vinyl pocket with hole - A7 624586



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   53

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

P
R

IN
T

 &
 M

E
N

U
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Premium Wall Mountable 
Print Holder 
Print holder with a choice of mounting 
methods, either with or without adhesive. 
Includes a concealed tab to aid print removal. 
This can also be converted to slatwall 
mounting using code 624389.

Material: Styrene Pack size: 1

Size (Injection Moulded) Code

A4 132454

A4 with adhesive 132475

A5 132455

A5 with adhesive 132477

Three Sided 
Menu Holder 
This triangular menu holder is great 
for displaying menus on a table top 
or counter tops. Hard wearing for any 
retail environment.

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

3 sided - ⅓A4 Portrait 
(2mm heat bent acrylic)

624308

Angled Top Entry 
Menu Holder 
with Pocket 
This high quality A4 sized menu holder 
is designed to holder leaflets as well as 
business cards. A concealed slot at the 
base aids print removal.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 holder with ⅓A4 pocket 132451

A4 Self Adhesive 
Pocket 
Quality PVC pocket ideal for printed 
materials either paper or card. Can be 
mounted on any clean surface in portrait 
or landscape.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Vinyl pocket (Flexible PVC) 624592



54   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

A5 2-way Menu Holder 
Ideal for displaying on-store 
information and menus. Used on table 
tops or counters where menus are 
invariably needed.

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A5 2-way menu holder 625565

Wall Mounting Side 
Entry Poster Holder 
This poster holder can be installed 
in landscape or portrait. Great for 
promotions and price displays.

Material: Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size (2mm heat bent acrylic) Code

A4 Landscape 624329

A4 Portrait 904485

Side Entry 
Menu Holder 
Side entry menu holder, ideal for table 
top, shelf or window promotions.

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Portrait Menu Holder 624335

A5 Portrait Menu Holder 624334

Side Entry 
Menu Holder 
Landscape menu holder ideal for table 
top, shelf or window promotions. 
Premium finish to provide extra impact

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A3 Landscape 624327

A4 Landscape 624336

⅓A4 Landscape 624320

A5 Landscape 624301

A6 Landscape 624315

A4 Adhesive 
Poster Pocket 
A poster pocket that can be used almost 
anywhere to display information and 
easy to install.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A4 Portrait - adhesive 200180

Adhesive Mount for 
Poster Frames 
Easy to install mounting clip for our 
range of poster frames. 2 mounts are 
recommended per frame when securing 
to a wall surface.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Adhesive wallmount 
(40m length)

304247



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   55

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

P
R

IN
T

 &
 M

E
N

U
 H

O
L

D
E

R
S

Card Holder in 
Various Sizes 
A variety of card holders to suit most 
requirements. Place directly on a flat 
surface for best results.

Grip: Up to 2mm thick material

Material: PVC, Plastic

Pack size: 10

Size Code

W25 x L25 624971

L60 x W40 309932

L50 x W50 x H18 624757

Mini Card Holder 
Circular mini card holder with an 
adhesive base for securing on clean 
surfaces. Grip will take card or plastic 
between 1-3mm (2mm ideal). 

Material: PVC

Pack size: 10

Size Code

D20mm mini card holder 624234

Self Adhesive 
Slatwall Bracket 
Slatwall bracket to help convert your 
standard print holder to a slatwall 
mounting. Supplied with a permanent 
adhesive strip..

Material: White Styrene

Pack size: 1

Size Code

slatwall conversion bracket - 
adhesive

624389

Angled Side Entry 
Message Holder 
Versatile portrait menu holder for displaying 
menus and messages on table tops or 
counters. Available in popular sizes.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 1

Size Code

Angled - A4 Landscape 624333

Angled - A4 Portrait 624332

Angled - ⅓A4 Landscape 624320

Angled - ⅓A4 Portrait 624322

Angled - A5 Landscape 624300

Angled - A5 Potrtait 624323

Angled - A6 Landscape 624315

Angled - A6 Portrait 624314

Vertical - A5 Portrait 624334



56   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Display 
accessories
Display additional information about products, 

wherever it is required, in a simple and easy way. 

Simple but effective solutions will help to create 

the desired impact, whether clipped to the shelf, 

mounted on a display or hung from the ceiling.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   57

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

D
IS

P
L

A
Y

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Portrait Leaflet Pocket 
Ideal for counter top leaflet holders to display printed 
material, comp slips or business cards.

Material: Acrylic Pack size: 1

Size Code

⅓A4 – D25 x W105 x H102 625233

A6 – D24 x W110 x H93 625558

Thumb Snap & Barb
Flat head thumb snap fastener with barb in two 
popular sizes.

Material: 
Natural Polyethylene

Pack size: 100

Size Code

Thumb snap 10mm 624850

Thumb snap 12.5mm 624851

Self Adhesive Clip 
Handy pen clip with a self adhesive pad for use with clip 
boards, wall mounting and many other uses.

Material: White Plastic Pack size: 100

Size Code

D9mm 624627



58   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

White Hook & Loop 
Tape 
Supplied on a continuous 25m roll which 
can be cut to required length.

Material: Nylon

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Loop Continuous 624206

Hook Continuous 624201

Double-sided 
Adhesive Tape 
Permanent self adhesive tape roll for 
use in securing POS items or general 
display fixings.

Length: 50m

Material: Acrylic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

W25mm x L50m 624192

Nylon Thread Roll 
Nylon thread roll for all types of 
POS hanging that gives an almost 
invisible fixing.

Breaking strength: 15lb

Length: 200m

Material: Nylon

Pack size: 1

Size Code

200m roll 624218

White Hook & 
Loop Dots 
Supplied on continuous rolls for hook 
or loop dots with self adhesive backing. 
Tape width 22mm.

Material: Nylon

Pack size: 1

Size Code

22mm White Hook Dots 624204

22mm White Loop Dots 624205

Magnetic Tape 
30m roll of magnetic tape with a 
self adhesive backing for use in 
securing products to metal shelving or 
metal surfaces.

Length: 30m

Material: Magnetic

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Magnetic tape D12.7mm 624996

Double-sided 
Adhesive Foam Pads 
Versatile foam pads for use in securing 
promotional POS products in a quick and 
easy way.

Material: PET

Pack size: 1,000 pads per roll

Size Code

D18mm 625017



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   59

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

D
IS

P
L

A
Y

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Clear Button Sucker 
General purpose button sucker, ideal for punched card 
and other products requiring attachment to glass or 
acrylic surfaces.

Material: PVC Pack size: 100

Size Code

20mm 624242

42mm 624898

Button Suction Cup 
with Wire Hook 
Suction cup with wire hook for hanging signs and 
product strips. See our range of hang strips (page 39).

Material: PVC Pack size: 100

Size Code

20mm 625032

45mm 624246

Thumb Tack Suction Cup 
Hang your posters and signs on glass or acrylic using this 
handy and versatile suction cup. A simple fixing solution 
for a wide variety of applications.

Material: PVC Pack size: 100

Size Code

20mm 624244

40mm 543787



60   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Hanging display
The range offers a wide assortment of clever 

accessories including magnets, hooks and hangers for 

quick and easy mounting on shelves, ceilings or baskets.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   61

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

H
A

N
G

IN
G

 D
IS

P
L

A
Y

Extending Suspension Wires 
Spiralled wire which can be pulled to desired length 
and remains at that length. Once extended it cannot 
be retracted. For use with lightweight signs that hook 
directly into ceiling grids.

Breaking strength:  
Up to 500g (160mm) / Up to 1,000g (330mm)

Material: Metal Wire Pack size: 100

Size Code

160mm - 1000mm 300467

330mm - 3500mm 624266

Double Ended 
Suspension Hooks
For use with suspended ceiling POS and ideal for long 
term use. Combine with magnetic or self-adhesive 
ceiling fixings. Can be used with our range of 
ceiling attachments.

Material: Steel Wire Pack size: 100

Size Code

10cm Double Hook bagged in 50s (100mm) 624273

15cm (6 inch) Double Hook (150mm) 624274

20cm Double Hook (200mm) 624275

30cm (12 inch) Double Hook (300mm) 624277

51cm (20 inch) Double Hook (510mm) 624279

Wire Hook and Hanger  
Extendable wire and nylon hanger with a maximum 
hanging length of 1.5m. Can be used with our range of 
ceiling attachments.

Material:  Wire, Nylon Pack size: 100

Size Code

Wire hook/nylon hanger  
(up to 1500mm - includes piercing needle)

624292

Beaded Mobile Cord 
Almost invisible alternative to barbed cords the beads 
lock into die-cut slits so no unsightly holes or silver 
barbs can be seen. Perfect for use with mobile hangers. 
Other lengths are available POA.

Material: Polyester, 
Resin bead ends

Pack size: 100

Size Code

Beaded mobile cord (100mm) 624213



62   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Large Adhesive 
Ceiling Hook 
This hook can be attached to numerous 
surfaces thanks to its adhesive pad so 
you can attach your displays to walls, 
ceilings or panels. 

Material: plastic

Pack size: 100

Size Code

28mm hook size 624237

Adhesive Static Eye 
Button 
This static eye button is ideal for use 
with our range of suspension wires and 
hangers and comes with a self adhesive 
pad on the reverse.

Material: Plastic

Pack size: 100

Size Code

Single static eye -  
Round button (20mm diameter)

624262

Double static eye -  
Oblong button (40mm x 20mm)

624263

Rotating 
Hanging Button 
Static circular base with rotating eye 
and self adhesive pad on the reverse. 
Also see our range of suspension hooks 
on page 61.

Material: Plastic

Pack size: 100

Size Code

Rotating hanging button  
(39mm Diameter)

625033

Metal Binding 
Swatch Ring 
Ideal for swatch books, product samples 
and pull-off packets.

Material: Nickel Plated Steel

Pack size: 100

Size Code

20mm Metal Joining Ring 624253

25mm Metal Joining Ring 624254

Pear Clip 
Perfect for swatch books, samples and 
pull off packets.

Material: Steel Wire

Pack size: 100

Size Code

W40 x H72 624258

Wire C-hook 
This C-hook is ideal for joining two 
hanging graphics together quickly and 
easily from ceilings.

Material: Steel Wire

Pack size: 100

Size Code

38mm 624286



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   63

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

H
A

N
G

IN
G

 D
IS

P
L

A
Y

Metal S-Hook 
For use in hanging ceiling POS and other 
promotional information. This hook 
can also be used with our range of 
hanging buttons.

Material: Galvanised Steel

Pack size: 100

Size Code

S-hook metal 45mm tall 904481

Slide-on Hanger for 
Suspended Ceilings 
The small loop works with our 
beaded mobile cord and barbed cord. 
The larger loop works with wire hooks 
and suspension wires. This product 
clips directly on to a suspended 
ceiling support.

Material: Plastic

Pack size: 100

Size Code

W18 x L19 624268

Squeeze Clip 
Grid Hanger 
Wire squeeze clip for grid suspension 
ceilings. This item is reusable, you simply 
squeeze to open and release to close.

Material: Steel wire

Pack size: 100

Size Code

W40 x H82 624269

W20 x H30 624271

Round Magnetic 
Hook Hanger 
Fixed point magnet with round base 
and hook (D15mm). Maximum weight 
load is 1.2kg (based on the magnet 
being attached to clean, grease free and 
uncoated surface).

Breaking strength: 1.2kg

Material: Plastic Housing

Pack size: 10

Size Code

15mm diameter 625008

Graphic Banner Rail 
Self adhesive wall or window mounting 
poster rail with snap-shut mechanism. 
Graphic can be inserted and snapped 
shut to grip in place. Standard length 
is 2m but this can be cut to length 
(on request, chargeable).

Material: Plastic

Pack size: 10

Size Code

Hinge lock banner rail 624421

Hanging Clip 
for Hinge Lock 
Banner Rail 
This hanging clip locks onto the top of 
the banner rail so that it can be hung 
using wire or hanging line to secure 
in place.

Material: Plastic

Pack size: 20

Size Code

Hinge lock banner rail 624814



64   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Interbin®

Our range of storage, racking and trolley kits is 
comprehensive and allows customers the flexibility 
to organise stock rooms, parts departments, 
vans and a multitude of other applications. 
The Interbin® product range is British made and 
manufactured in our Essex factory. 



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   65

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

IN
T

E
R

B
IN

®

HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   65



66   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Interbin® MDI-175 Bin Range
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in five different colours 

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L398 x W205 x H178 
Int Size - L310 x W175 x H164 (ILV 15 - 10.56L UDL)

744560

Green 744561

Red 744562

Yellow 744565

Transparent 744564

Front to Back Divider (black) 744619

Clear Lid 751666

Side to Side Divider (black) 744671

NEW!

Interbin® MDI-50 Bin Range 
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L105 x W105 x H45 
Int Size - L70 x W90 x H45 (ILV 3 - 0.33L UDL)

744536

Green 744537

Red 744538

Yellow 744541

Transparent 744540

Front to Back Divider (black) 744617

Clear Lid 744606

NEW!

Interbin® MDI-90 Bin Range 
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L165 x W105 x H76 
Int Size L120 x W90 x H68 (ILV 4.5 - 0.88L UDL)

744542

Green 744543

Red 744544

Yellow 744547

Transparent 744546

Front to Back Divider (black) 744615

Clear Lid 744607

Side to Side Divider (black) 744618

NEW!



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   67

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

IN
T

E
R

B
IN

®

Interbin® MDI-130 Bin Range 
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L240 x W150 x H130 
Int Size - L170 x W130 x H120 (ILV 8 - 3.19L UDL)

744548

Green 744549

Red 744550

Yellow 744553

Transparent 744552

Front to Back Divider (black) 744613

Clear Lid 744608

Side to Side Divider (black) 744616

Front Security Clip (black) 746793

NEW!

Interbin® MDI-245 Bin Range 
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L300 x W273 x H172 
Int Size - L210 x W245 x H158 (ILV 20 - 10.1L UDL)

744554

Green 744555

Red 744556

Yellow 744559

Transparent 744558

Front to Back Divider (black) 744614

Clear Lid 744609

NEW!

Interbin® MDI-390 Bin Range 
A versatile and robust injection moulded storage bin 
manufactured in three different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L300 x W410 x H172 
Int Size - L210 x W380 x H158 (ILV 30 - 15.35L UDL)

744566

Green 744567

Red 744568

Front to Back Divider (black) 744614

Clear Lid 744610

NEW!



68   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Interbin® HC1 Storage Bin 
Versatile, injection moulded, high capacity storage bins 
manufactured in five different colours. 

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L133 x W105 x H76 
Int Size - L110 x W90 x H68 (ILV 4.5 - 0.69L UDL)

744572

Green 744573

Red 744574

Yellow 744577

Transparent 744576

Lateral Divider (clear) 744625

Clear Lid 744611

HC Range Labels 748476

NEW!

Interbin® HC2 Storage Bin 
Versatile, injection moulded, high capacity storage bins 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L180 x W105 x H76 
Int Size - L155 x W90 x H68 (ILV 4.5 - 0.97L UDL)

744578

Green 744579

Red 744580

Yellow 744583

Transparent 744582

Lateral Divider (clear) 744626

Clear Lid 744612

NEW!

Interbin® HC3 Storage Bin 
Versatile, injection moulded, high capacity storage bins 
manufactured in five different colours.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L253 x W150 x H130 
Int Size - L230 x W130 x H120 (ILV 8 - 3.38L UDL)

744584

Green 744585

Red 744586

Yellow 744589

Transparent 744588

Lateral Divider (clear) 744624

Dust Cover (clear) 744631

NEW!



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   69

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

IN
T

E
R

B
IN

®

Interbin® HC4 Storage Bin 
Versatile, injection moulded, high capacity storage bins 
manufactured in five different colours. 

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L370 x W205 x H130 
Int Size - L335 x W180 x H125 (ILV 12 - 9.5L UDL)

744590

Green 744591

Red 744592

Yellow 744595

Transparent 744594

Lateral Divider (clear) 744621

Dust Cover (clear) 744632

Front to Back Divider (black) 744620

NEW!

Interbin® HC5 Storage Bin 
Versatile, injection moulded, high capacity storage bins 
manufactured in four different colours. 

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L455 x W282 x H203 
Int Size - L406 x W250 x H185 (ILV 24 - 26L UDL)

744596

Green 744597

Red 744598

Transparent 744600

Lateral Divider 744622

Clear Lid 744633

Front to Back Divider (black) 744623

NEW!

Interbin® Stackable Work Trays 
Manufactured in high grade polypropylene and designed 
to nest or stack. For the storage and transportation of a 
wide range of products. When nested, a space is created 
for flat items to be stored between each tray, e.g. tools, 
printed circuit boards etc.

Material: PP 
(20% recycled)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Blue – Ext Size - L355 x W241 x H64 744602

Green – Ext Size - L355 x W241 x H64 744603

Red – Ext Size - L355 x W241 x H64 744604

Yellow – Ext Size - L355 x W241 x H64 744605

NEW!



70   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Interbin® Metal 
Louvred Panels 
A cost effective and versatile method of bin 
storage providing easy stock selection, parts 
identification and location. Our white louvred 
panels come in all popular sizes.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size (white) Code

W457 x H457 (72 Louvres) 744644

W457 x H610 (96 Louvres) 744645

W457 x H915 (144 Louvres) 744646

W457 x H1220 (192 Louvres) 744647

W457 x H1830 (288 Louvres) 744648

W610 x H610 128 Louvres) 744649

W610 x H915 (192 Louvres) 744650

W915 x H457 (144 Louvres) 744653

W915 x H610 (192 Louvres) 744654

W610 x H1220 (256 Louvres) 744651

W610 x H1830 (384 Louvres) 744652

Interbin® Single Sided Louvred 
Panel Racks 
High density storage system uses free standing heavy 
duty storage racks, with adjustable feet for leveling on 
uneven floors. Ideal for production line feeding, storage, 
merchandising and display.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

Panel Size - W610 x H1220  
(ILV - 1 @256 / Overall Size - W630 x H1296)

744663

Panel Size - W1220 x H1830 (ILV - 2 @ 384 = 768 / 
Overall Size - W1251 x H1906)

744670

NEW!

NEW!



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   71

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

IN
T

E
R

B
IN

®

Interbin® Double Sided Louvred 
Panel Racks 
High density storage system uses free standing heavy 
duty storage racks, with adjustable feet for leveling on 
uneven floors. Ideal for production line feeding, storage, 
merchandising and display.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

Panel Size - W610 x H1220 x 2  
(ILV - 2 @ 256 = 512 / Overall Size - W630 x H1296)

782824

Panel Size - W915 x H1220 x 2  
(ILV - 4 @ 192 = 768 / Overall Size - W947 x H1296)

794220

Panel Size - W1220 x H1220 x 2 (ILV - 4 @ 256 = 
1024 / Overall Size - W1251 x H1296)

776511

Panel Size - W1220 x H1830 x 2 (ILV - 4 @ 384 = 
1536 / Overall Size - W1251 x H1906)

769116

NEW!

Interbin® Double Sided 
Louvred Trolleys 
Ideal for the convenient transportation of parts from 
stores to factory for production line feeding, storage, 
merchandising and display. Trolleys are supplied complete 
with louvred panel frames, a trolley base with 2 fixed and 
2 swivel 100mm castor’s, 2 triangular plates (TRI) and a 
standard handle HS12.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

Panel size W457 x H915 x 2 (288 louvres)  
Overall Size W477 x H1118

775961

Panel size W610 x H1220 x 2 (512 louvres) 
Overall Size W630 x H1423

757118

Panel size W915 x H915 x 2 (576 louvres)  
Overall Size W947 x H1118

763846

Panel size W915 x H1220 x 2 (768 louvres) 
Overall Size W947 x H1423

751678

Panel size W1220 x H1830 x 2 (1536 louvres) 
Overall Size W1251 x H2032

759103

NEW!

Interbin® Single Sided 
Louvred Trolleys 
Ideal for the convenient transportation of parts from stores 
to factory production, storage, merchandising and display.
Trolleys are supplied complete with louvred panel frames, 
a trolley base with 2 fixed and 2 swivel 100mm castor’s, 
2 triangular plates (TRI) and a standard handle HS12.

Material: Steel Pack size: 1

Size Code

Panel Size W457 x H915 (144 louvres)  
Overall Size W477 x H1118

532150

Panel Size W610 x H1220 (256 louvres)  
Overall Size W630 x H1423

754195

Panel Size W915 x H915 (288 louvres)
Overall Size W947 x H1118

785438

Panel Size W915 x H1220 (384 louvres) 
Overall Size W947 x H1423

521310

Panel Size W1220 x H1830 (768 louvres) 
Overall Size W1251 x H2032

769084

NEW!



72   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Interbin® 
Straight Spigot 
Ideal for holding cable reels, spools of 
wire or other items that require storage.

Material: Steel, Epoxy Coating

Pack size: 1

Size Code

152mm spigot, 19mm tube 746921

NEW!

Interbin® Wire Hook 
Wire Euro hook for use on our louvred 
panels. Ideal for simple and effective 
storage solutions to display products.

Material: Zinc Plated

Pack size: 1

Size Code

152mm wire Euro hook 747333

NEW!

Interbin® Wire Basket 
Wire construction in a white epoxy finish.

Material: Steel, Epoxy Coated

Pack size: 1

Size Code

L200mm W580mm H 200mm 747340

L200mm W1180mm H200mm 746863

NEW!

Interbin® 
Angled Spigot 
Ideal for holding cable reels, spools of 
wire or other items that require storage.

Material: Steel, Epoxy Coating

Pack size: 1

Size Code

152mm spigot,  
19mm tube with angle

746922

305mm spigot,  
19mm tube with angle

751670

NEW!

Interbin® Slatwall 
Supergrip 60mm 
The handy gripper attaches to the rear of 
the bin converting it to a slatwall fixing.

Material: PVC

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Slatwall attachement for 
HC and MDI bins

746920

NEW!

Interbin® A/B 
Cantilever Shelf 
These shelves are ideal to maximise 
space over the wheel arch and can 
accommodate lengthy items such as 
pipes and conduit etc. Shelves include 
fixing brackets.

Material: Epoxy Coated Steel 

Pack size: 1

Size Code

Small - W1200 x D110 x H40 
(White)

751660

Medium - W1200 x D165 x H40 
(White)

751661

NEW!



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   73

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

IN
T

E
R

B
IN

®

Interbin® Handy Pack 
Interbin® Handy Packs are a quick and easy ready-to-
go storage option. The panel size, bin size and colours 
are fixed within each pack. For customised panel, bin/
colour configurations, these can be ordered separately.

Material: Steel (panel), 
PP (bins)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

A - Louvre Panel - W610 x H610 & all Yellow -  
5 x MDI90, 8 x MDI130, 2 x MDI245

744634

B - Louvre Panel - W457 x H457 & all Blue -  
16 x HC1

744635

C - Louvre Panel - W610 x H610 & Red - HC1 x 10, 
Blue - HC2 x 5, Yellow - HC3 x 8

744636

D - Louvre Panel - W457 x H915 & Blue - HC1 x 
8m, Yellow - HC2 x 8, Green - HC3 x 9

744637

E - Louvre Panel - W610 x H1830  
& Green MDI245 x 18

744638

G - Louvre Panel - 2 x W457 x H915  
& Green HC1 X 16, Red HC2 x 16, Yellow HC3 x 18

744640

H - Louvre Panel - 4 x W457 x H915  
& Blue HC2 x 48, Red HC3 x 18, Yellow HC4 x 12

744641

J - Louvre Panel - 2 x W610 x H610  
& Green HC1 x 20, Red HC2 x 10, Yellow HC3 x 12

744642

NEW!

Interbin® Static Van Rack 
A widely used static van kit that secures to the inside 
with adjustable legs to suit the height preference of the 
louvre panel.

Material: Steel (panel), 
PP (bins)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

STATIC - Panel Size W1200 x H600  
(240 louvres, white)

777529

STATIC - Panel Size W1200 x H800  
(320 louvres, white)

746862

STATIC - Panel Size W1800 x H800  
(480 louvres, white)

761258

NEW!

Interbin® Sliding Van Rack – 
Slide Out 
Interbin® van racks are the ideal solutions to ensure 
equipment is secure and easy to access.

Material: Steel (panel), 
PP (bins)

Pack size: 1

Size Code

SLIDE OUT, NEARSIDE   
Panel Size - W1200 x H600 (white)

778058

SLIDE OUT, NEARSIDE   
Panel Size - W1200 x H800 (white)

761838

SLIDE OUT, OFFSIDE   
Panel Size - W1200 x H600 (white)

780402

SLIDE OUT, OFFSIDE   
Panel Size - W1200 x H800 (white)

746860

SLIDE OUT, OFFSIDE - 
Panel Size - W1800 x H800 (white)

754425

NEW!



74   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

A-Z Product Index
# 
2x 1/3A4 Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

2-Tier A5 Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

3eBin™ Gravity Bin 	 29

3eBin™ Gravity Bin with agitator	 29

3eBin™ Scoop Bin	 30

3 Pocket Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

3-Tier Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

3-Tier Wall Mounting with Key Hole	 42

4eBin™ Gravity Bin	 29

4-Tier Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

4-Tier Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder 	 43

A 
A1 Waterbase Pavement Sign	 51

A4 Adhesive Poster Pocket	 54

A4 Self Adhesive Pocket	 53

A5 2-way Menu Holder	 54

A5 Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

A5 x4 Pocket Leaflet Holder Extra Capacity	 42

Adhesive Hang Tab	 36

Adhesive Mount for Poster Frames	 54

Adhesive Static Eye Button	 62

Adjustable Sign Holder 	 16

A-Frame Pavement Sign	 51

Angled Low Cost Message Holder	 50

Angled Side Entry Message Holder	 55

Angled Top Entry Menu Holder with Pocket	 53

Angled Top Entry Print Holder	 52

B 
Ballot Boxes	 25

Beaded Mobile Cord	 61

Bedding Ticket Holder	 50

Budget Counter Top Leaflet Holder	 41

Bulk bin	 28

Business Card Holders 	 42

Bus Stop Foot	 49

Bus Stop Frames	 49

Button Suction Cup with Wire Hook	 59

C
Card Holder in Various Sizes	 55

Card Gripper with Self Adhesive Base	 52

Clear Button Sucker	 59

Clear vinyl label pocket	 52

Clip-In Aisle Sign Holder	 17

Clip-On Datastrip for Arneg & UCGE Shelves	 12

Clip-On Datastrip for Glass & Wood Shelves	 11

Clip-On Datastrip for Tego Metall & Other Tego Style Shelves 	11

Clip-On Datastrip for Tego, Storebest & Linde Shelves 	 12

Clip-on Datastrip for Wire Baskets	 12

Clip-on Pricing Arm 	 37

Clip Strip Hanging Merchandiser	 39

Connector Clip Link for Leaflet Holders	 42

Convertor for 4x 1/3A4 Pockets	 45

Converter Insert for 3x 1/3A4 Pockets	 46

Converter Inserts for Leaflet Holders	 44

Counter Top Impulse Bin	 38

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Convertible	 42

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Landscape	 42

Counter Top Leaflet Holder Portrait	 41

Cross Bar for Mounting Gravity Bins 	 31



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   75

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

D 
Display accessories	 56

Double Ended Suspension Hooks	 61

Double-sided Adhesive Foam Pads	 58

Double-sided Adhesive Tape	 58

E 
Electrostatic Window Poster Holder	 52

Euro-slot Hang Tab	 36

Extending Suspension Wires	 61

Exterior Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder 	 44

Extra Capacity Leaflet Holder 	 45

F 
Facer™ Pull Feed Shelf System 	 15

Facer™ Shelf Front Riser 	 15

Floorstanding Expandable Leaflet Display	 47

Frame Holder for Wire Baskets	 50

Freestanding Promo Tent	 25

Fresh produce solutions: Sigma™	 32

G 
Graphic Banner Rail	 63

Gravity Bin Mounting Bracket	 30

Gravity Bin Mounting Foot	 30

Gravity Bin Refill Funnel	 30

H 
Hanging Clip for Hinge Lock Banner Rail	 63

Hanging display	 60

Hang Strip with Clips	 39

Hinged Shelftalker for Datastrip 	 12

Hook-On Static Shelfbarker 	 16

Hook-over Hang Tab	 36

I 
Interbin® A/B Cantilever Shelf	 72

Interbin® Angled Spigot	 72

Interbin® Double Sided Louvred Panel Racks	 71

Interbin® Double Sided Louvred Trolleys	 71

Interbin® Handy Pack	 73

Interbin® HC1 Storage Bin	 68

Interbin® HC2 Storage Bin	 68

Interbin® HC3 Storage Bin	 68

Interbin® HC4 Storage Bin	 69

Interbin® HC5 Storage Bin	 69

Interbin® MDI-50 Bin Range	 66

Interbin® MDI-90 Bin Range	 66

Interbin® MDI-175 Bin Range	 66

Interbin® MDI-245 Bin Range	 67

Interbin® MDI-130 Bin Range	 67

Interbin® MDI-390 Bin Range	 67

Interbin® Metal Louvred Panels	 70

Interbin® Single Sided Louvred Panel Racks	 70

Interbin® Single Sided Louvred Trolleys	 71

Interbin® Slatwall Supergrip 60mm	 72

Interbin® Sliding Van Rack – Slide Out	 73

Interbin® Stackable Work Trays	 69

Interbin® Static Van Rack	 73

Interbin® Straight Spigot	 72

Interbin® Wire Basket	 72

Interbin® Wire Hook	 72

L 
Large Adhesive Ceiling Hook	 62

Large Product Support, Track & Pull Strip 	 24

Leaflet holders	 40



76   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

A-Z Product Index
M 
Magnetic Aisle Sign Holder 	 17

Magnetic Tape	 58

Menu holders	 48

Metal Binding Swatch Ring	 62

Metal S-Hook	 63

Mini Card Holder	 55

Mobile Filling Station for Gravity Bins	 30

Multi-purpose Leaflet Holder	 44

Multivo™ Max Front Fixing Rail 	 18

Multivo™ Front Fixing Rail 	 26

Multivo™ Lift & Slide Left L-Divider	 27

Multivo™ Lift & Slide Right L-Divider	 27

Multivo™ Lift & Slide T-Divider	 26

Multivo™ Max Wire Metal Pusher 	 19

Multi-hooks 	 36

N 
Nylon Thread Roll	 58

O 
On Shelf Shingle Tray	 25

Optimal™ Back Support & Track	 24

Optimal™ Beverage Pusher Tray	 24

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System L-Stop	 21

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System No Stop 	 20

Optimal+™ Breakable Divider System T-Stop	 20

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 25mm	 23

Optimal™ Breakable Pusher 50mm	 23

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail (15mm)	 22

Optimal™ Front Fixing T-Rail (25mm)	 22

Optimal™ Rear Fixing strip	 22

Optimal™ Tall Front Riser 	 22

P 
Pallet Sign Holder	 50

Parasite Merchandiser for Shelves	 24

Pear Clip	 62

Pegboard Plastic Hook	 35

Portrait Leaflet Pocket	 57

Poster Frame Magnet Clip	 52

Premium Double Row Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 46

Premium Single Row Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 46

Premium Wall Mountable Print Holder	 53

Price Tag for Hooks with Pricing Arm	 37

Print holders	 48

Promotional Wobbler Strips 	 17

Protective Sleeve	 49

Pusher Plate Extender 	 23

Pusher Plate Extender Angled	 24

Q 
Quick-stick Hooks	 35

R 
Rear Fixing Rail for Shelf Mounted Gravity Bins	 30

Revolving 3-Tier 4-Sided Leaflet Display	 47

Rotating Hanging Button	 62

Round Magnetic Hook Hanger	 63

Rubber End Cap for Flag Poles 	 13



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   77

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

S 
Scoop Bin Divider	 31

Scoop Bin Mounting Brackets	 31

Scoop Tether Cord	 31

Scoop/Tongs for Scoop bins	 31

Self-Adhesive Angled Shelf Mount Datastrip	 11

Self Adhesive Datastrip for Shelf Edges 	 11

Self Adhesive Clip	 57

Self Adhesive Slatwall Bracket	 55

Side Entry Menu Holder	 54

Sigma™ Banana Tree Display	 33

Sigma™ Pod Kit Curved Shelves	 33

Sigma™ Pod Kit Straight Shelves	 33

Sign Holder for Datastrip	 17

Slatwall Adapter Grip On	 45

Slatwall Converter Bracket	 45

Slatwall Hooks	 35

Slatwall Leaflet Holder	 44

Slide-on Hanger for Suspended Ceilings	 63

Snap Frame 25mm Profile	 51

Snap Frame 32mm Profile Lockable	 51

Split Poles for Mounting Flags	 13

Self Adhesive Angled Flag Base 	 13

Slow Flow Shutter	 31

Squeeze Clip Grid Hanger	 63

Spring Wobbler	 16

Stock Limiter	 38

Stock Limiter Control Clip	 37

Suction Cup for Stacking Impulse Bins	 39

Sweepstopper for Loop Hooks	 38

Swing Price Tag	 37

T 
Table Top Stand for Poster Frames	 52

Telescopic Pole for Bus Stop Signs	 49

Three Sided Menu Holder	 53

Thumb Snap & Barb	 57

Thumb Tack Suction Cup	 59

Top Entry Menu Holder	 50

U 
Universal Price/Sign Gripper	 50

W 
Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder	 43

Wall Mounting Leaflet Holder Extra Capacity	 45

Wall Mounting Side Entry Poster Holder	 54

Wire C-hook	 62

Wire Hook and Hanger	 61

White Hook & Loop Dots	 58

White Hook & Loop Tape	 58

Wobbler Sign Holder for Datastrip 	 16



78   |   HL POS Centre Product Catalogue

Call us 0845 070 4211 for next day delivery

Terms & Conditions
HL DISPLAY (UK) LIMITED
GENERAL TRADING CONDITIONS
These terms and conditions apply to all Contracts 
entered into by HL Display (UK) Limited

1 DEFINITIONS 
“HL Display (UK)” HL Display (UK) Limited of 1-2 
Horsecroft Road, The Pinnacles, Harlow, Essex, 
CM19 5BH 

“the Contract” any contract for the supply of Goods 
and/or Services by HL Display (UK) to the Customer.

“the Customer” any customer of HL Display (UK) 
to whom Goods and/or Services are supplied by 
HL Display (UK) / under the Contract.

“Goods” any goods to be supplied by HL Display 
(UK) to the Customer under the Contract.

“Price” all charges expenses and other sums due to 
be paid by the Customer to HL Display (UK) 

“Services” any services to be supplied by HL Display 
(UK) to the Customer under the Contract. “Quotation” 
any offer by HL Display (UK) for the provision of the 
Goods and/or Services to the Customer.

“Terms” the terms and conditions set out in 
this document and any additional terms and 
conditions agreed in writing by HL Display (UK) and 
the Customer.

2 ACCEPTANCE
2.1 These Terms exclude all other Terms and 
conditions including any implied by a course of 
dealing between HL Display (UK) and the Customer. 
Any variation of these Terms is only valid if agreed in 
writing by a Director of HL Display (UK). 

2.2 The Customer is deemed to have accepted the 
Terms when it accepts HL Display (UK) Quotation. 
2.3 For the avoidance of doubt, these Terms are to 
be read in conjunction with the provisions of the 
Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977, the Sale and Supply 
of Goods Act 1994 and the Unfair Terms in Consumer 
Contracts Regulations 1994 or any statutory 
modification thereof. Nothing in these Terms shall 
affect the statutory rights of a consumer.

3 QUOTATIONS
3.1 Quotations are valid only for 30 days from the 
date of issue unless agreed in writing by HL Display 
(UK). Any items not specified on the Quotation 
but requested by the Customer at any time will be 
charged in addition.

3.2 Value Added Tax and any other taxes, government 
charges or customs duties are not included in the 
Price and will be charged separately.

3.3 Carriage charges are not included in the Price 
and will be charged separately. HL Display (UK) Ltd 
reserves the right to vary the carriage charges from 
time to time.

3.4 The Price shall be paid to HL Display (UK) not 
later than 30 days from the date of HL Display (UK) 
invoice. Time shall be of the essence for payment. 
If the Customer does not pay within such period then 
HL Display (UK) may make a surcharge for allowing 
credit to the Customer between the invoice date and 
the date of actual payment by the Customer at the 
rate of 8% above the Bank of England base rate from 
time to time on the amount outstanding after as well 
as before judgement.

3.5 Should for any reason HL Display (UK) Limited 
be unable to trade on a credit account basis - the 
Customer will be advised of the terms and method 
of payment at the time the order is received by 
HL Display (UK) Limited. In such cases the order will 
not be processed until payment to the full value of the 
order is received by HL Display (UK) Limited.

4 DELIVERY
4.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing time is not 
of the essence of the Contract but HL Display (UK) 
undertakes to use its reasonable endeavours to 
supply the Goods and/or Services in a reasonable 
time any time or date for delivery made by HL Display 
(UK) is an estimate only and HL Display (UK) shall not 
be liable for the consequences of any delay.

4.2 HL Display (UK) reserves the right to make 
delivery by instalments. In such event each delivery 
shall constitute a separate Contract.

4.3 Unless otherwise agreed in writing, delivery of the 
Goods and/or Services shall be effected at the place 
set out in the Quotation.

4.4 Signature of HL Display (UK) delivery note shall 
be conclusive evidence as to the quantity and quality 
of the Goods delivered unless within 7 days of receipt 
of the Goods, notice is given to HL Display (UK) of any 
errors in quantity and the Customer acknowledges 
that this period will give him a reasonable opportunity 
to examine the Goods.

4.5 In respect of any variation in colour of Goods 
supplied from the colour specified on the Quotation 
the Customer must return the Goods to HL Display 
(UK) within 14 days of the date of delivery If there is a 
variation in colour then HL Display (UK) ‘s only liability 
shall be to re-supply the Goods to the Customer and 
pay for the reasonable extra transportation costs 
involved in returning and resupplying the Goods. If the 
Goods returned comply with the colour specified 
in the Quotation then the cost of transportation to 
HL Display (UK) and the return of the Goods to the 
Customer shall be for the Customer’s account.

5 INDEMNITY
HL DISPLAY (UK) Ltd

6 RISK AND PROPERTY
6.1 The risk of the Goods shall pass to the Customer 
upon delivery but the full legal and equitable 
ownership of all Goods supplied by HL Display (UK) 
whether under the Contract or any other contract 
shall remain in HL Display (UK) until payment in full 
has been made. Until HL Display (UK) is paid in full 
for the Goods the relationship of the Customer to 
HL Display (UK) shall be fiduciary in respect of the 
Goods and the Customer shall clearly identify the 
Goods as being the property of HL Display (UK).

6.2 HL Display (UK) shall be entitled forthwith 
to recover and re-sell any such Goods to which 
HL  Display (UK) has title and to enter upon the 
premises of the Customer with such transport as 
may be necessary for that purpose, if the Customer 
commits any default. The expression “default” 
shall include (but not be limited to) failure to pay 
HL Display (UK) on the due date, the appointment 
of a receiver of the Customers business, or the 
presentation of a petition to wind up the Customer. 
If the Customer makes default in any payment then 
HL Display (UK) shall have a lien for any amount 
outstanding to HL Display (UK) on any goods the 
property of the Customer which may remain in the 
possession of HL Display (UK) or its agents.

7 WARRANTIES
7.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing and signed by a 
director of HL Display (UK), HL Display (UK) shall not 
be liable for any recommendations, advice, opinion 
or statement given or made by HL Display (UK), 
its servants or representatives

7.2 HL Display (UK) will not in any circumstances 
be liable for any loss or damage direct or indirect 
or consequential, sustained by the Customer which 
may in any degree be attributable to the adoption 
by the Customer or any third party or technical 
information, data or advice given by or on behalf 
of the Customer in relation to the use of the Goods. 
For the avoidance of doubt this sub-section is totally 
ineffective in respect of negligence resulting in death 
or personal injury. 

7.3 For the avoidance of doubt HL Display (UK) 
hereby absolves itself from any liability in respect of 
any damage caused by un-authorised alterations to 
the Goods after delivery.

8 �EXCLUSION AND LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
8.1 Where HL Display (UK) supplies Goods under 
the Contract save insofar as defects in those Goods 
cause death or personal injury, HL Display (UK)’s 
liability shall be limited as set out in clauses 8.2. 8.3 
and 8.5 below.

8.2 Where HL Display (UK) supplies Goods under the 
Contract and those Goods cause loss or damage to 
the Customers property HL Display (UK)’s liability 
shall not exceed the lower of the value of the property 
lost or damaged (or its repair cost, whichever is the 
lower) and £100,000.

8.3 Where HL Display (UK) supplies Goods under the 
Contract and such Goods subsequently suffer loss or 
damage or deterioration caused by the negligence 
of HL Display (UK) or its employees or agents acting 
under its control then HL Display (UK) ‘s liability shall 
be limited to replacing those Goods lost or damaged. 

8.4 Where HL Display (UK) supplies Services under 
the Contract save insofar as the provision of those 
Services causes death or personal injury caused by 
the negligence of HL Display (UK) or its employees 
or agents acting under its control then HL Display 
(UK)’s liability shall not exceed the lower of the value 
of the property lost or damaged (or its repair cost. 
whichever is the lower) and £1,000,000.

8.5 In no circumstances shall HL Display (UK) be liable 
for any consequential or indirect loss or damage of 
the Customer arising from any liability of HL Display 
(UK).

9 FORCE MAJEURE
9.1 Neither HL Display (UK) nor the Customer shall 
be liable for any failure to perform any part of the 
Contract if performance has been delayed hindered 
or prevented by any circumstances whatsoever 
which are not within the control of the party which 
is hindered delayed or prevented and are not 
preventable by reasonable diligence on its part.

9.2 Without limiting Clause 9.1 above neither HL 
Display (UK) nor the Customer shall be liable for any 
failure to comply due to any order or request of any 
National, Provincial, Regional or Local Authorities or 
for any delays caused by strikes, lockouts, Act of God 
or any other event beyond its control. If HL Display 
(UK) is at any time delayed hindered or prevented 
from delivering in whole or in part of the Goods and/
or Services, then HL Display (UK) shall be at liberty 
to withhold, suspend or reduce delivery to such 
extent as is reasonable in all the circumstances The 
Customer will then be liable for a rateable proportion 
of the Price. In no circumstances shall the Customer 
be entitled to rescind the Contract on the grounds of 
the failure by HL Display (UK) where the provisions of 
this Clause 9 apply.

10 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
10.1 HL Display (UK) remains the owner of all 
intellectual property rights in the Products and the 
results of Services, including inventions, models, 
designs, schedules, drawings, illustrations and all 
other documentation etc. comprised therein as 
supplied to the Customer. The Customer shall not 
copy, reproduce or circulate the above in whole 
or in part, without the prior written permission of 
HL Display (UK). 

10.2 HL Display (UK) has not verified the possible 
existence of third party intellectual property rights 
which might be infringed as a consequence of the 
sales and/or delivery of the products and services 
and HL Display (UK) shall not be liable for any loss or 
damage in that respect.

11 TERMINATION
If the Customer commits a breach of these Terms 
or being a company a resolu tion or petition for 
its winding up is passed or presented or a receiver 
appointed or an administrator is appointed (or if an 
individual commits any act of bankrupt cy or enters 
into a composition with his/her creditors or suffers 
any execution to be levied on his/her goods) or is the 
subject to any action which in the reason able opinion 
of HL Display (UK)  is prejudicial to the interests of 
HL Display (UK) , HL Display (UK)  shall be entitled 
in its absolute discretion to terminate the Contract 
or suspend its performance and all sums due to 
HL Display (UK)  from the Customer shall become 
payable forthwith.



HL POS Centre Product Catalogue   |   79

Order online www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

Materials & Processes

Materials 
Acrylic

Acrylic is a plastic that can be polished at the edges and 
offers a gloss finish. It can be crystal clear or pigmented 
in a wide variety of colours. Brand colours can therefore 
be matched. Acrylic is easy to machine, it is cheap and 
reasonably strong but is also brittle and can be scratched. 
It can be bonded with adhesives. It is less suited to vacuum 
forming than other plastics, and acrylic is flammable 
therefore it may be less suited to use in displays where fire 
resistance is an important factor. Acrylic is impact resistant - 
it will break less easily than glass.

Styrene

Styrene is inexpensive, and comes in multiple colours which 
can be matched to a requirement. It is less brittle than acrylic 
and more flexible, but slower to machine. Styrene sheet 
comes with a gloss side and a matt side and it cannot be 
polished. The translucent material is not completely clear 
- it tends to have a colour tinge. It is good as a material 
for vacuum forming and is therefore well suited to shaped 
components in POP displays. Styrene is also one of the main 
plastics used in injection moulding. 

PETG

Polyethylene Terephthalate Glycol is usually supplied as 
a clear sheet and has excellent transparency. It is easy 
to vacuum form. PETG can be bonded with  adhesive 
but cannot be polished. It is not brittle, has high impact 
resistance and is resistant to chemicals such as cleaning 
materials. PETG can be cut with a saw, drilled or otherwise 
machined. Self-extinguishing when set alight but in a fire 
situation produces thick black smoke. 

ABS

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene is very strong and is in many 
ways similar to polycarbonate. It offers good surface quality 
and colour fastness, and can be machined. ABS is a medium 
strength, medium cost material. Because it is such a strong 
and hard wearing material it is probably on your desk - many 
telephone handsets are made of ABS. Low flammability.

Polycarbonate 

Polycarbonate is a very strong stiff and hard material 
that can be moulded, bent, and machined. It is relatively 
expensive. Polycarbonate comes in all colours but is not 
suitable for vacuum forming. Polycarbonate does not 
burn easily. 

PVC 

Polyvinyl chloride, a very flexible plastic which should not 
break or shatter but has little rigidity. Clear PVC is not as 
crystal clear as acrylic or styrene. 

Processes
Injection Moulded	

Plastic is liquefied and forced (injected) into a mould. 
This process is more suitable for larger production runs due 
to the mould being metal and highly engineered.

Vacuum Forming

Plastic is heated and allowed to almost melt over a ‘form’ 
of metal or wood to take it’s shape. This process is suitable 
for smaller production runs due to it being less expensive in 
set up.

Flame Polishing	 	

Literally heating the edges of acrylic which melts it 
sufficiently to give it a sheen or a polish. Styrene and PVC do 
not respond in this manner and therefore cannot be treated 
in this way.

Heat Bending	 	

Making a bend or fold in one direction by laying the plastic 
over a hot wire element and melting it sufficiently so that it 
can be bent.

Fabrication

Cutting, bending and hand assembling.

Powder Coating	 	

A protective finish which is baked on.

Plastic Coating	 	

A more expensive covering of tough plastic.

Contact information
CUSTOMER 
SERVICE  

0845 070 4211

ACCOUNTS  
+44 (0)1279 412345

Address:  
HL Display (UK) Ltd 
1-2 Horsecroft Road 
The Pinnacles, Harlow 
Essex CM19 5BH



0845 070 4211
sales@poscentre.co.uk
www.hl-poscentre.co.uk

HL Display (UK): The Point of Sale Centre,  
Horsecroft Road, The Pinnacles, Harlow, Essex CM19 5BH

The Point of Sale Centre

POS CENTRE


